
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
35 

146 
151 
73 
25 
3 

23 
10 

107 
45 
38 

226 
33 
40 
78 
72 
66 
9 

27 
79 
30 
12 
83 

Class 
A 
A 
C 
B 
A 
B 
A 
C/B 
E/D 
D/A 
C 
C/B 
E 
E 
C 
C 
C 
D/A 
F 
C 
F 
H 
F 

Name 
Jair/Duda Bana 
R.Perez/J.Cordova/M.Karam 
S.Pistili/V.Pinheiro 
Leandro/Gabriela Totti 
E.Soares/Ney R/Ney Sa Faustini 
L.Crestani 
R.Cattalini/F.Greco/G.Salas 
L.Abbade/R.Dal Pont 
J.Weiller/J.Ademir 
C.Ricci/P.Totaro/M.Marcondes 
Bley Jr/A.Moreira 
M.Marcondes/L.Borghesi/C. Ramos 
R.Bau/A.Morais 
Diego/Andre/Admir Pardo 
P.Ferter/L.Yoshi 
C.Alejandro/J.Vilela 
S.Martinez/Luc Monteiro/J. Tinoco 
C.Alberto/E.Neto/C.Almeida/M. Karam 
V.Weiss/T.Espolador 
R.Furquim/B.Borghesi/V. Penques 
A.Sermann/R.Tassi 
C.Ferro/M.Rampazzo 
L.Barcellos/Renato/Vitor David 

Laps 
10 
6 

20 
11 
21 
8 

12 
6 
5 

10 
12 
4 

20 
7 

19 
13 
17 
9 

10 
12 
12 
19 
5 

Best Tm 
1:15.334 
1:15.747 
1:17.695 
1:18.610 
1:19.267 
1:19.632 
1:20.298 
1:20.543 
1:21.673 
1:21.743 
1:21.743 
1:23.183 
1:25.093 
1:27.214 
1:27.491 
1:28.172 
1:29.230 
1:29.929 
1:30.358 
1:30.480 
1:31.613 
1:38.598 
1:46.901 

Diff 

0.413 
2.361 
3.276 
3.933 
4.298 
4.964 
5.209 
6.339 
6.409 
6.409 
7.849 
9.759 

11.880 
12.157 
12.838 
13.896 
14.595 
15.024 
15.146 
16.279 
23.264 
31.567 

Gap 

0.413 
1.948 
0.915 
0.657 
0.365 
0.666 
0.245 
1.130 
0.070 

1.440 
1.910 
2.121 
0.277 
0.681 
1.058 
0.699 
0.429 
0.122 
1.133 
6.985 
8.303 

In Lap 
8 
2 

20 
2 
3 
5 

12 
5 
3 
4 
7 
4 
4 
4 
7 
2 
6 
9 
4 
9 
4 

10 
4 

Best Speed 
145,990 
145,194 
141,554 
139,906 
138,746 
138,110 
136,965 
136,548 
134,659 
134,544 
134,544 
132,215 
129,247 
126,104 
125,704 
124,733 
123,255 
122,296 
121,716 
121,552 
120,048 
111,544 
102,880 

Model/Engine 
Prototipo 
Prototipo 
Spyder 
Spyder 
Prototipo 
Tornado 
Ferrari 
Spyder 
Pumann 
Masserati 
Aldee 
Spyder 
Prototipo 

Spyder 
Prototipo 
Spyder 
Masserati 
Sandero 
Spyder 
Gol 
Speed 
Alfa Romeo 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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26ª 500 Milhas de Londrina 2017 
500 MILHAS 

2º Classificatório - 500 Milhas 

Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 20:00:00 

AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km 

24/11/2017 20:00 
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